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Supplier:

Address:


Phone:
Contact Name & Email address for placing order:   


	Project to charge:
	 
	Date of Request: 
	


Requested by:




Email:




Bldg. & Room for delivery:




	
	Description
	Catalog #
	Quantity
	Unit Price
	Total

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	





TOTAL: $
QUOTATION REQUIREMENTS BASED ON AMOUNT OF TOTAL ORDER:
$0 to $4,999.99 – documented verbal quote is acceptable – supply name & date of quote in Comments
$5,000 to $24,999.99 – two quotes, formal plus Diverse Supplier
$25,000 to $74,999.99 – three formal quotes including Diverse Supplier
$75,000 + – ITB/ITN official bid process required (minimum of 30 days)
Repair/Service requests – quote, serial # & USF decal # required
Orders are emailed to Supplier unless otherwise requested:   FORMCHECKBOX 
   I will place order – email PO to:
Special Shipping: (select one if desired)          FORMCHECKBOX 
   Next Day
  FORMCHECKBOX 
   2 Day
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   3 Day
Comments:   
